378378378378                                                     2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                     2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                     2010-11 Master Catalog                                                                     2010-11 Master Catalog
Call Us Today For All Of Your Machine Tool Needs!
C
H
U
C
K
 J

Each
8 3/16 16 .02 .02 - - T-C08IR16SAC_ _ T-C08IL16SAC_ _  $13.30
8U
3/16U 14 .03 .16 - - T-C08UIR/L14SAC_ _ T-C08UIR/L14SAC_ _  $13.30
3/16U 12 .04 .16 - - T-C08UIR/L12SAC_ _ T-C08UIR/L12SAC_ _  $13.30
3/16U 10 .04 .16 - - T-C08UIR/L10SAC_ _ T-C08UIR/L10SAC_ _  $13.30
11 1/4 16 .04 .04 T-C11ER16SAC_ _ T-C11EL16SAC_ _ - -  $13.30
16
3/8 16 .04 .04 T-C16ER16SAC_ _ T-C16EL16SAC_ _ - -  $13.30
3/8 14 .04 .04 T-C16ER14SAC_ _ T-C16EL14SAC_ _ T-C16IR14SAC_ _ T-C16IL14SAC_ _  $13.30
3/8 12 .05 .05 T-C16ER12SAC_ _ T-C16EL12SAC_ _ T-C16IR12SAC_ _ T-C16IL12SAC_ _  $13.30
3/8 10 .05 .05 T-C16ER10SAC_ _ T-C16EL10SAC_ _ T-C16IR10SAC_ _ T-C16IL10SAC_ _  $13.30
3/8 8 .06 .06 T-C16ER8SAC_ _ T-C16EL8SAC_ _ T-C16IR8SAC_ _ T-C16IL8SAC_ _  $13.30
3/8 6 .07 .07 T-C16ER6SAC_ _ T-C16EL6SAC_ _ T-C16IR6SAC_ _ T-C16IL6SAC_ _  $13.30
22 1/2 5 .08 .09 T-C22ER5SAC_ _ T-C22EL5SAC_ _ T-C22IR5SAC_ _ T-C22IL5SAC_ _  $15.40
22U 1/2U 4 .10 .43 T-C22UER/L4SAC_ _ T-C22UER/L4SAC_ _ T-C22UIR/L4SAC_ _ T-C22UIR/L4SAC_ _  $15.40
1/2U 3 .13 .43 T-C22UER/L3SAC_ _ T-C22UER/L3SAC_ _ T-C22UIR/L3SAC_ _ T-C22UIR/L3SAC_ _  $15.40
27 5/8 4 .09 .09 T-C27ER4SAC_ _ T-C27EL4SAC_ _ T-C27IR4SAC_ _ T-C27IL4SAC_ _  $21.00
5/8 3 .11 .11 T-C27ER3SAC_ _ T-C27EL3SAC_ _ T-C27IR3SAC_ _ T-C27IL3SAC_ _  $21.00
33U 3/4U 2 .20 .67 T-C33UER/L2SAC_ _ T-C33UER/L2SAC_ _ T-C33UIR/L2SAC_ _ T-C33UIR/L2SAC_ _  $52.50
EXTERNAL INTERNAL
INSERT
SERIES I.C. PITCH
TPI X Y Right Hand

HOLDER
SERIES
B=H
in
C in
OAL
F
in
Right Handed
Part Number
Left Handed
Part Number
 Price
Each
11
0.310 4.000 0.430 T-CMSER0310H11 T-CMSEL0310H11  $66.50
0.380 4.000 0.430 T-CMSER0375H11 T-CMSEL0375H11  $66.50
16
0.380 2.500 0.630 T-CMSER0375D16 T-CMSEL0375D16  $66.50
0.500 3.250 0.630 T-CMSER0500F16 T-CMSEL0500F16  $66.50
0.630 4.000 0.630 T-CMSER0625H16 T-CMSEL0625H16  $66.50
0.750 5.000 0.750 T-CMSER0750K16 T-CMSEL0750K16  $66.50
1.000 6.000 1.000 T-CMSER1000M16 T-CMSEL1000M16  $66.50
1.250 7.000 1.250 T-CMSER1250P16 T-CMSEL1250P16  $95.00
22
1.000 6.000 1.000 T-CMSER1000M22 T-CMSEL1000M22  $85.50
1.250 7.000 1.250 T-CMSER1250P22 T-CMSEL1250P22  $95.00
1.500 8.000 1.500 T-CMSER1500R22 T-CMSEL1500R22  $142.50
22U
1.000 6.000 1.100 T-CMSER1000M22U T-CMSEL1000M22U  $85.50
1.250 7.000 1.250 T-CMSER1250P22U T-CMSEL1250P22U  $95.00
1.500 8.000 1.500 T-CMSER1500R22U T-CMSEL1500R22U  $142.50
27
1.000 6.000 1.250 T-CMSER1000M27 T-CMSEL1000M27  $95.00
1.250 7.000 1.250 T-CMSER1250P27 T-CMSEL1250P27  $114.00
1.500 8.000 1.500 T-CMSER1500R27 T-CMSEL1500R27  $142.50
27U
1.000 6.000 1.250 T-CMSER1000M27U T-CMSEL1000M27U  $114.00
1.250 7.000 1.250 T-CMSER1250P27U T-CMSEL1250P27U  $114.00
1.500 8.000 1.500 T-CMSER1500R27U T-CMSEL1500R27U  $142.50
33U
1.000 6.000 1.450 T-CMSER1000M33U T-CMSEL1000M33U  $142.50
1.250 7.000 1.450 T-CMSER1250P33U T-CMSEL1250P33U  $161.50
Important Notes: Use External Right Handed Holders with External Right Handed Laydown Inserts of the same Insert
Series only. Similarly for Left Handed Holders and Inserts. Do not interchange insert series or insert hands.
TOOLHOLDERS FOR EXTERNAL
LAYDOWN THREAD TURNING

THROUGH
Right Handed
Part Number
Left Handed
Part Number
 Price
Each
6
0.240 Steel 0.500 0.200 4.000 0.470 0.170 NO NO T-CMSIR0205H06 T-CMSIL0205H06  $76.00
0.240 Carbide 0.250 0.200 4.000 1.020 0.170 NO YES T-CMSIR0205H06C T-CMSIL0205H06C  $190.00
8
0.310 Steel 0.620 0.260 5.000 0.700 0.210 NO NO T-CMSIR0265K08 T-CMSIL0265K08  $76.00
0.310 Carbide 0.310 0.260 5.000 1.220 0.210 NO YES T-CMSIR0265K08C T-CMSIL0265K08C  $209.00
8U
0.350 Steel 0.620 0.290 5.000 0.830 0.260 NO NO T-CMSIR0310K08U T-CMSIL0310K08U  $85.50
0.350 Carbide 0.310 0.290 5.000 1.380 0.260 NO YES T-CMIR0310K08UC T-CMIL0310K08UC  $228.00
11
0.470 Steel 0.380 0.380 4.000 - 0.280 NO NO T-CMSIR0375H11 T-CMSIL0375H11  $66.50
0.470 Steel 0.620 0.380 5.000 1.000 0.280 NO NO T-CMSIR0375K11 T-CMSIL0375K11  $66.50
0.470 Steel 0.620 0.380 5.000 0.980 0.280 YES YES T-CMSIR0375K11B T-CMSIL0375K11B  $76.00
0.470 Carbide 0.380 0.380 6.000 - 0.280 NO YES T-CMSIR0375M11C T-CMSIL0375M11C  $237.50
0.580 Steel 0.620 0.500 5.500 1.250 0.340 NO NO T-CMSIR0500L11 T-CMSIL0500L11  $66.50
0.580 Carbide 0.500 0.500 7.000 - 0.340 NO YES T-CMSIR0500P11C T-CMSIL0500P11C  $285.00
16
0.640 Steel 0.620 0.500 6.000 1.250 0.390 NO NO T-CMSIR0500M16 T-CMSIL0500M16  $76.00
0.640 Steel 0.620 0.500 6.000 1.260 0.390 YES YES T-CMSIR0500M16B T-CMSIL0500M16B  $85.50
0.750 Steel 0.750 0.620 7.000 1.570 0.450 NO NO T-CMSIR0625P16 T-CMSIL0625P16  $76.00
0.750 Steel 0.750 0.630 7.000 1.570 0.450 YES YES T-CMSIR0625P16B T-CMSIL0625P16B  $85.50
0.750 Carbide 0.620 0.620 8.000 - 0.460 NO YES T-CMSIR0625R16C T-CMSIL0625R16C  $427.50
0.900 Steel 0.750 0.750 7.000 - 0.510 YES NO T-CMSIR0750P16 T-CMSIL0750P16  $76.00
0.900 Steel 0.750 0.750 7.000 - 0.900 YES YES T-CMSIR0750P16B T-CMSIL0750P16B  $95.00
0.900 Carbide 0.750 0.750 10.000 - 0.540 YES YES T-CMSIR0750S16C T-CMSIL0750S16C  $570.00
1.100 Carbide 1.000 1.000 10.000 - 0.640 YES YES T-CMSIR1000S16C T-CMSIL1000S16C  $760.00
1.160 Steel 1.000 1.000 8.000 - 0.650 YES NO T-CMSIR1000R16 T-CMSIL1000R16  $114.00
1.160 Steel 1.000 0.980 8.000 - 0.650 YES YES T-CMSIR1000R16B T-CMSIL1000R16B  $114.00
1.400 Steel 1.250 1.250 10.000 - 0.770 YES NO T-CMSIR1250S16 T-CMSIL1250S16  $114.00
1.650 Steel 1.500 1.500 12.000 - 0.900 YES NO T-CMSIR1500T16 T-CMSIL1500T16  $133.00
22
0.900 Steel 0.750 0.750 7.000 - 0.590 NO NO T-CMSIR0750P22 T-CMSIL0750P22  $76.00
1.160 Steel 1.000 1.000 8.000 - 0.710 YES NO T-CMSIR1000R22 T-CMSIL1000R22  $114.00
1.500 Steel 1.250 1.250 10.000 - 0.850 YES NO T-CMSIR1250S22 T-CMSIL1250S22  $114.00
1.750 Steel 1.500 1.500 12.000 - 0.980 YES NO T-CMSIR1500T22 T-CMSIL1500T22  $142.50
22u
1.500 Steel 1.250 1.250 10.000 - 0.950 YES NO T-CMSIR1250S22U T-CMSIL1250S22U  $114.00
1.750 Steel 1.500 1.500 12.000 - 1.080 YES NO T-CMSIR1500T22U T-CMSIL1500T22U  $142.50
27
1.560 Steel 1.250 1.250 10.000 - 0.880 YES NO T-CMSIR1250S27 T-CMSIL1250S27  $142.50
1.800 Steel 1.500 1.500 12.000 - 1.000 YES NO T-CMSIR1500T27 T-CMSIL1500T27  $142.50
2.300 Steel 2.000 2.000 14.000 - 1.250 YES NO T-CMSIR2000U27 T-CMSIL2000U27  $237.50
2.800 Steel 2.500 2.500 16.000 - 1.500 YES NO T-CMSIR2500V27 T-CMSIL2500V27  $237.50
27u
1.560 Steel 1.250 1.250 10.000 - 1.000 YES NO T-CMSIR1250S27U T-CMSIL1250S27U  $142.50
1.800 Steel 1.500 1.500 12.000 - 1.130 YES NO T-CMSIR1500T27U T-CMSIL1500T27U  $152.00
2.300 Steel 2.000 2.000 14.000 - 1.370 YES NO T-CMSIR2000U27U T-CMSIL2000U27U  $237.50
2.800 Steel 2.500 2.500 16.000 - 1.610 YES NO T-CMSIR2500V27U T-CMSIL2500V27U  $247.00
33u 2.500 Steel 2.000 2.000 14.000 - 1.500 YES NO T-CMSIR2000U33U T-CMSIL2000U33U  $332.50
Important Notes: Use Internal Right Handed Holders With Internal Right Handed Laydown Inserts Of The Same Insert Series Only. Similarly For Left Handed Holders And Inserts.
Do Not Interchange Insert Series Or Insert Hands.
BORING BARS FOR LAYDOWN INTERNAL THREADING
BORING BARS B

ID
S
TO
O
L STO
R
A
G
E
TPI UNC UNF UNEF d D No. of
flutes l L Part
Number
Price
Each
NO COOLANT PASSAGE
40 5 1/4 .098 3 .24 2.5 T-CT40UN-200 $153.00
32 8 1/4 .126 3 .27 2.5 T-CT32UN-205 $153.00
28 1/4 .157 3 .45 2.5 T-CT28UN-210 $153.00
28 7/16-1/2 1/4 .236 3 .57 2.5 T-CT28UN-215 $153.00
24 5/16-3/8 1/4 .197 3 .56 2.5 T-CT24UN-220 $153.00
24 9/16-5/8 5/16 .276 3 .81 2.5 T-CT24UN-225 $171.00
20 1/4 1/4 .177 3 .48 2.5 T-CT20UN-230 $153.00
20 7/16-1/2 5/16 .276 3 .83 2.5 T-CT20UN-235 $171.00
20 3/4-1 1/2 .472 5 1.08 3.0 T-CT20UN-240 $198.00
18 5/16 1/4 .197 3 .58 2.5 T-CT18UN-245 $153.00
18 9/16-5/8 11/8-15/8 3/8 .375 4 1.03 3.0 T-CT18UN-250 $180.00
16 3/8 1/4 .236 3 .66 2.5 T-CT16UN-255 $153.00
16 3/4 1/2 .472 4 1.22 3.0 T-CT16UN-260 $198.00
14 7/16 5/16 .276 3 .82 2.5 T-CT14UN-265 $171.00
14 7/8 5/8 .591 5 1.46 4.0 T-CT14UN-270 $270.00
13 1/2 5/16 .313 3 .88 2.5 T-CT13UN-275 $171.00
12 9/16 3/8 .375 3 1.04 3.0 T-CT12UN-280 $180.00
12 1-11/2 5/8 .625 5 1.63 4.0 T-CT12UN-285 $270.00
11 5/8 3/8 .375 3 1.14 3.0 T-CT11UN-290 $180.00
10 3/4 1/2 .472 3 1.35 3.0 T-CT10UN-295 $198.00
9 7/8 5/8 .591 3 1.50 4.0 T-CT9UN-300 $270.00
8 1 5/8 .625 3 1.69 4.0 T-CT8UN-305 $270.00
7 11/8-11/4 3/4 .750 4 1.78 4.0 T-CT7UN-310 $369.00
WITH THRU COOLANT HOLE
32 8 10 12 1/4 .126 3 .27 2.5 T-CT32UN-315C $153.00
28 1/4 1/4 .197 3 .44 2.5 T-CT28UN-320C $153.00
28 7/16-1/2 1/4 .250 3 .56 2.5 T-CT28UN-325C $153.00
24 5/16 5/16 .260 3 .56 2.5 T-CT24UN-330C $171.00
24 3/8-5/8 5/16 .312 4 .81 2.5 T-CT24UN-335C $171.00
20 1/4 1/4 .185 3 .48 2.5 T-CT20UN-340C $153.00
20 7/16 5/16 .312 3 .83 2.5 T-CT20UN-345C $171.00
20 1/2 3/8 .375 4 .88 3.0 T-CT20UN-350C $180.00
20 3/4-1 1/2 .500 5 1.07 4.0 T-CT20UN-355C $198.00
18 5/16 1/4 .220 3 .58 2.5 T-CT18UN-360C $153.00
18 9/16-5/8 11/8-15/8 1/2 .445 4 1.03 4.0 T-CT18UN-365C $198.00
16 3/8 5/16 .264 3 .66 2.5 T-CT16UN-370C $171.00
16 3/4 1/2 .500 4 1.22 4.0 T-CT16UN-375C $198.00
14 7/16 5/16 .303 3 .82 2.5 T-CT14UN-380C $171.00
14 7/8 5/8 .625 5 1.46 4.0 T-CT14UN-385C $270.00
13 1/2 3/8 .362 3 .89 3.0 T-CT13UN-390C $180.00
12 9/16 1/2 .413 3 1.04 4.0 T-CT12UN-395C $198.00
12 1-11/2 5/8 .625 5 1.63 4.0 T-CT12UN-400C $270.00
11 5/8 1/2 .449 3 1.14 4.0 T-CT11UN-405C $198.00
10 3/4 5/8 .567 4 1.35 4.0 T-CT10UN-410C $270.00
9 7/8 5/8 .625 3 1.50 4.0 T-CT9UN-415C $270.00
THREADMILLS
SOLID CARBIDE THREADMILLS
UN-AMERICAN UNIFIED 60°
TPI Standard d D No. Of
Flutes l L Part
Number
Price
Each
NO COOLANT PASSAGE
27 1/8 1/4 .250 3 .39 2.5 T-CT27NPT-100  $153.00
18 1/4-3/8 5/16 .312 3 .58 2.5 T-CT18NPT-105  $171.00
14 1/2-3/4 1/2 .500 4 .82 3.0 T-CT14NPT-110  $198.00
11.5 1-2 5/8 .625 4 1.09 4.0 T-CT115NPT-115  $270.00
8 >21/2 3/4 .750 4 1.56 4.0 T-CT8NPT-120  $369.00
With Thru Coolant Hole
27 1/8 5/16 .299 3 .43 2.5 T-CT27NPT-125C  $171.00
18 1/4-3/8 3/8 .375 4 .64 3.0 T-CT18NPT-130C  $180.00
14 1/2-3/4 5/8 .610 4 .89 4.0 T-CT14NPT-135C  $270.00
11.5 1-2 3/4 .750 4 1.17 4.0 T-CT115NPT-140C  $369.00
SOLID CARBIDE THREADMILLS
NPT
B
Free Programming Help!

R
IL
L
R
O
D
THREADMILLS
SOLID CARBIDE THREADMILLS
DRYSEAL
TPI Standard d D No. Of
Flutes l L Part
Number
Price
Each
No Coolant Passage
27 1/8 1/4 .250 3 0.39 2.5 T-CT27NPTF-145 $153.00
18 1/4-3/8 5/16 .312 3 0.58 2.5 T-CT18NPTF-150 $171.00
14 1/2-3/4 1/2 .500 4 0.82 3.0 T-CT14NPTF-155 $198.00
11.5 1-2 5/8 .625 4 1.09 4.0 T-CT115NPTF-160 $270.00
8 >21/2 3/4 .750 4 1.56 4.0 T-CT8NPTF-165 $369.00
With Thru Coolant Hole
27 1/8 5/16 .299 3 0.43 2.5 T-CT27NPTF-170C $171.00
18 1/4-3/8 3/8 .375 4 0.64 3.0 T-CT18NPTF-175C $180.00
14 1/2-3/4 5/8 .610 4 0.89 4.0 T-CT14NPTF-180C $270.00
11.5 1-2 3/4 .750 4 1.17 4.0 T-CT115NPF-185C $369.00
SOLID CARBIDE THREADMILLS
ISO METRIC 360° Pitch
mm
Metric
Coarse
Metric
Fine d D No. of
flutes l L Part
Number
Price
Each
No Coolant Passage
0.5 M3 ø>=.16 1/4 .087 3 .21 2.5 T-CT0.5M-500 $153.00
0.5 - ø>=.20 1/4 .150 3 .41 2.5 T-CT0.5M-505 $153.00
0.7 M4 ø>=.20 1/4 .122 3 .29 2.5 T-CT0.7M-510 $153.00
0.75 - ø>=.24 1/4 .177 3 .40 2.5 T-CT0.75M-515 $153.00
0.8 M5 ø>=.24 1/4 .142 3 .36 2.5 T-CT0.8M-520 $153.00
1.0 M6 ø>=.28 1/4 .157 3 .41 2.5 T-CT1.0M-525 $153.00
1.0 M6 ø>=.28 1/4 .157 3 .57 2.5 T-CT1.0M-530 $153.00
1.0 - ø>=.35 1/4 .236 3 .49 2.5 T-CT1.0M-535 $153.00
1.0 - ø>=.39 5/16 .313 4 .65 2.5 T-CT1.0M-540 $171.00
1.25 M8 ø>=.39 1/4 .197 3 .57 2.5 T-CT1.25M-545 $153.00
1.25 M8 ø>=.39 1/4 .197 3 .76 2.5 T-CT1.25M-550 $153.00
1.5 M10 ø>=.47 5/16 .276 3 .68 2.5 T-CT1.5M-555 $171.00
1.5 M10 ø>=.47 5/16 .276 3 .98 2.5 T-CT1.5M-560 $171.00
1.5 - ø>=.55 3/8 .375 4 .86 3.0 T-CT1.5M-565 $180.00
1.5 - ø>=.79 5/8 .625 6 1.33 4.0 T-CT1.5M-570 $270.00
1.75 M12 ø>=.55 5/16 .313 3 .79 2.5 T-CT1.75M-575 $171.00
1.75 M12 ø>=.55 5/16 .313 3 1.14 2.5 T-CT1.75M-580 $171.00
2.0 M16 ø>=.67 3/8 .375 3 1.06 3.0 T-CT2.0M-585 $180.00
2.0 M16 ø>=.67 3/8 .375 3 1.54 3.0 T-CT2.0M-590 $180.00
2.0 - ø>=.71 1/2 .472 4 1.06 3.0 T-CT2.0M-595 $198.00
2.0 - ø>=1.02 3/4 .750 6 1.61 4.0 T-CT2.0M-600 $369.00
2.5 M20 ø>=.87 5/8 .551 4 1.33 4.0 T-CT2.5M-605 $270.00
2.5 M20 ø>=.87 5/8 .551 4 1.92 4.0 T-CT2.5M-610 $270.00
3.0 M24 ø>=.98 5/8 .625 3 1.59 4.0 T-CT3.0M-615 $270.00
3.0 M24 ø>=.98 5/8 .625 3 2.31 4.0 T-CT3.0M-620 $270.00
3.0 M28 ø>=1.10 3/4 .750 4 1.71 4.0 T-CT3.0M-625 $369.00
With Thru Coolant Hole
0.5 - ø>=.20 1/4 .150 3 .41 2.5 T-CT0.5M-630C $153.00
0.7 M4 ø>=.20 1/4 .122 3 .29 2.5 T-CT0.7M-635C $153.00
0.75 - ø>=.24 1/4 .177 3 .40 2.5 T-CT0.75M-640C $153.00
0.8 M5 ø>=.24 1/4 .150 3 .36 2.5 T-CT0.8M-645C $153.00
1.0 M6 ø>=.28 1/4 .181 3 .41 2.5 T-CT1.0M-650C $153.00
1.0 M6 ø>=.28 1/4 .181 3 .60 2.5 T-CT1.0M-655C $153.00
1.0 - ø>=.35 1/4 .250 3 .50 2.5 T-CT1.0M-660C $153.00
1.0 - ø>=.39 5/16 .312 4 .65 2.5 T-CT1.0M-665C $171.00
1.25 M8 ø>=.39 1/4 .250 3 .57 2.5 T-CT1.25M-670C $153.00
1.25 M8 ø>=.39 1/4 .250 3 .76 2.5 T-CT1.25M-675C $153.00
1.5 M10 ø>=.47 5/16 .307 3 .67 2.5 T-CT1.5M-680C $171.00
1.5 M10 ø>=.47 5/16 .307 3 .98 2.5 T-CT1.5M-685C $171.00
1.5 - ø>=.55 3/8 .375 4 .86 3.0 T-CT1.5M-690C $180.00
1.5 - ø>=.79 5/8 .625 6 1.33 4.0 T-CT1.5M-695C $270.00
1.75 M12 ø>=.47 3/8 .354 3 .79 3.0 T-CT1.75M-700C $180.00
1.75 M12 ø>=.47 3/8 .354 3 1.14 3.0 T-CT1.75M-705C $180.00
2.0 M14 ø>=.59 3/8 .375 3 1.06 3.0 T-CT2.0M-710C $180.00
2.0 M16 ø>=.67 1/2 .465 4 1.06 4.0 T-CT2.0M-715C $198.00
2.0 M16 ø>=.67 1/2 .465 4 1.54 4.0 T-CT2.0M-720C $198.00
2.0 - ø>=.94 3/4 .750 6 1.61 4.0 T-CT2.0M-725C $369.00

Length of Cut
Overall Length
T.I.R. Maximum
-.0001 to -.0003”
± .0005”
+.050 to .000”
± .015”
.0005”
C
TPI UNC UNF d D No of
Flutes l L Part
Number
Price
Each
For Thread Depth Up To 2xD
72 - 1 1/4 .057 3 .15 2.5 T-CMTS72UN-800 $126.00
64 1 2 1/4 .055 3 .15 2.5 T-CMTS64UN-805 $126.00
56 2 3 1/4 .065 3 .17 2.5 T-CMTS56UN-810 $126.00
48 3 4 1/4 .075 3 .20 2.5 T-CMTS48UN-815 $126.00
40 4 - 1/4 .083 3 .25 2.5 T-CMTS40UN-820 $126.00
40 5 6 1/4 .096 3 .28 2.5 T-CMTS40UN-825 $126.00
36 - 8 1/4 .130 3 .35 2.5 T-CMTS36UN-830 $126.00
32 6 - 1/4 .100 3 .28 2.5 T-CMTS32UN-835 $126.00
32 8 10 1/4 .126 3 .37 2.5 T-CMTS32UN-840 $126.00
28 - 1/4 1/4 .197 3 .57 2.5 T-CMTS28UN-845 $126.00
24 10, 12 - 1/4 .138 3 .42 2.5 T-CMTS24UN-850 $126.00
24 - 5/16 5/16 .260 3 .67 2.5 T-CMTS24UN-855 $135.00
20 1/4 - 1/4 .187 3 .55 2.5 T-CMTS20UN-860 $126.00
For Thread Depth Up To 3xD
40 5 6 1/4 .096 3 .38 2.5 T-CMTS40UN-865 $126.00
32 8 10 1/4 .126 3 .49 2.5 T-CMTS32UN-870 $126.00
28 - 1/4 1/4 .197 3 .75 2.5 T-CMTS28UN-875 $126.00
24 - 5/16 5/16 .260 3 .94 2.5 T-CMTS24UN-880 $135.00
20 1/4 - 1/4 .187 3 .75 2.5 T-CMTS20UN-885 $126.00
SOLID CARBIDE MINI THREADMILLS
UN-UNIFIED AMERICAN 60°
General Purpose For All Materials
Free Programming Help!

1.50 T-CT14 I 1.5M $28.50 T-CT14 E 1.5M $28.50
1.75 T-CT14 I 1.75M $28.50 T-CT14 E 1.75M $28.50
2.00 T-CT14 I 2.0M $28.50 T-CT14 E 2.0M $28.50
2.50 T-CT14 I 2.5M $28.50 T-CT14 E 2.5M $28.50
21
1.00 T-CT21 I 1.0M $42.75 T-CT21 E 1.0M $42.75
1.50 T-CT21 I 1.5M $42.75 T-CT21 E 1.5M $42.75
1.75 T-CT21 I 1.75M $42.75 - -
2.00 T-CT21 I 2.0M $42.75 T-CT21 E 2.0M $42.75
2.50 T-CT21 I 2.5M $42.75 T-CT21 E 2.5M $42.75
3.00 T-CT21 I 3.0M $42.75 T-CT21 E 3.0M $42.75
3.50 T-CT21 I 3.5M $42.75 - -
30
1.50 T-CT30 I 1.5M $61.75 T-CT30 E 1.5M $61.75
2.00 T-CT30 I 2.0M $61.75 T-CT30 E 2.0M $61.75
3.00 T-CT30 I 3.0M $61.75 T-CT30 E 3.0M $61.75
3.50 T-CT30 I 3.5M $61.75 T-CT30 E 3.5M $61.75
4.00 T-CT30 I 4.0M $61.75 T-CT30 E 4.0M $61.75
4.50 T-CT30 I 4.5M $61.75 T-CT30 E 4.5M $61.75
40
1.50 T-CT40 I 1.5M $95.00 T-CT40 E 1.5M $95.00
2.00 T-CT40 I 2.0M $95.00 T-CT40 E 2.0M $95.00
3.00 T-CT40 I 3.0M $95.00 T-CT40 E 3.0M $95.00
3.50 T-CT40 I 3.5M $95.00 - -
4.00 T-CT40 I 4.0M $95.00 T-CT40 E 4.0M $95.00
4.50 T-CT40 I 4.5M $95.00 - -
5.00 T-CT40 I 5.0M $95.00 T-CT40 E 5.0M $95.00
5.50 T-CT40 I 5.5M $95.00 - -
6.00 T-CT40 I 6.0M $95.00 T-CT40 E 6.0M $95.00

12
32 T-CT12 I 32UN $28.50 - -
28 T-CT12 I 28UN $28.50 - -
24 T-CT12 I 24UN $28.50 - -
20 T-CT12 I 20UN $28.50 - -
18 T-CT12 I 18UN $28.50 - -
16 T-CT12 I 16UN $28.50 - -
14
32 T-CT14 I 32UN $28.50 T-CT14 E 32UN $28.50
28 T-CT14 I 28UN $28.50 T-CT14 E 28UN $28.50
27 T-CT14 I 27UN $28.50 - -
24 T-CT14 I 24UN $28.50 T-CT14 E 24UN $28.50
20 T-CT14 I 20UN $28.50 T-CT14 E 20UN $28.50
18 T-CT14 I 18UN $28.50 T-CT14 E 18UN $28.50
16 T-CT14 I 16UN $28.50 T-CT14 E 16UN $28.50
14 T-CT14 I 14UN $28.50 T-CT14 E 14UN $28.50
12 T-CT14 I 12UN $28.50 T-CT14 E 12UN $28.50
21
24 T-CT21 I 24UN $42.75 T-CT21 E 24UN $42.75
20 T-CT21 I 20UN $42.75 T-CT21 E 20UN $42.75

A
G
E
For NPT Threads For NPTF DRYSEAL Threads
INTERNAL/EXTERNAL INTERNAL/EXTERNAL
INSERT
SIZE "A TPI Part
Number
Price
Each
INSERT
SIZE "A TPI Part
Number
Price
Each
12 18 T-CT12 IE 18NPT $28.50 12 18 T-CT12 IE 18NPF $28.50
14 18 T-CT14 IE 18NPT $28.50 14 18 T-CT14 IE 18NPF $28.50
14 14 T-CT14 IE 14NPT $28.50 14 14 T-CT14 IE 14NPF $28.50
21 14 T-CT21 IE 14NPT $42.75 21 14 T-CT21 IE 14NPF $42.75
21 11.5 T-CT21 IE 11.5NP $42.75 21 11.5 T-CT21 IE 11.5NP $42.75
30 11.5 T-CT30 IE 11.5NP $61.75 30 8 T-CT30 IE 8NPF $61.75
30 8 T-CT30 IE 8NPT $61.75 40 8 T-CT40 IE 8NPF $95.00
40 11.5 T-CT40 IE 11.5NP $95.00
40 8 T-CT40 IE 8NPT $95.00
THREADMILLS INSERTS/HOLDERS
THREAD MILL INSERTS (continued)
FOR THREADING ON CNC MILLING MACHINES
Using Helical Interpolation Programs
Style Figure
No.
For Insert
Size "A" D D1 D2 L L1 No Of
Inserts
Coolant
Thru
Shank
Material
Part
Number
Price
Each Insert Torx
Std
Lngth 1
12 0.37 0.75 0.3 3.35 0.51 1 Yes Steel T-CTSR0375H12 $135.00 S12 K12
12 0.39 0.75 0.3 3.35 0.51 1 Yes Steel T-CTSR0390H12 $135.00 S12 K12
14 0.5 0.75 0.37 2.95 0.70 1 Yes Steel T-CTSR0500F14 $135.00 S14 K14
14 0.54 0.75 0.38 2.98 0.77 1 Yes Steel T-CTSR0540F14 $135.00 S14 K14
14 0.57 0.75 0.41 3.20 1.00 1 Yes Steel T-CTSR0570H14 $135.00 S14 K14
14 0.67 0.75 0.53 3.35 1.18 1 Yes Steel T-CTSR0670H14 $135.00 S14 K14
21 0.79 0.75 0.61 3.70 1.57 1 Yes Steel T-CTSR0790H21 $153.00 S21 K21
30 1.14 1.00 0.91 4.27 1.85 1 Yes Steel T-CTSR1140J30 $171.00 S30 K30
40 1.73 1.50 1.38 6.02 3.19 1 Yes Steel T-CTSR1730M40 $216.00 S40 K40
Long
Shnk 2
21 0.94 0.75 5.00 - - 1 Yes Steel T-CTSR0940K21 $180.00 S21 K21
30 1.24 1.00 6.00 - - 1 Yes Steel T-CTSR1240M30 $216.00 S30 K30
30 1.50 1.25 6.00 - - 1 Yes Steel T-CTSR1500M30 $252.00 S30 K30
Std
Lngth 3
14 0.79 0.75 0.63 3.66 1.57 2 Yes Steel T-CTSR0790H14-2 $252.00 S14 K14
21 1.18 1.00 0.95 4.25 1.97 2 Yes Steel T-CTSR1180J21-2 $279.00 S21 K21
30 1.57 1.25 1.18 5.12 2.80 2 Yes Steel T-CTSR1580L30-2 $306.00 S30 K30
40 1.97 1.50 1.49 6.02 3.35 2 Yes Steel T-CTSR1970M40-2 $333.00 S40 K40
Long
Shnk 4
12 0.39 0.312 0.312 5.00 - 1 Yes Carbide T-CTSR0390K12C $288.00 S12 K12
14 0.50 0.375 0.375 6.00 - 1 Yes Carbide T-CTSR0500J14C $288.00 S14 K14
14 0.62 0.500 0.500 7.00 - 1 Yes Carbide T-CTSR0620K14C $315.00 S14 K14
21 0.82 0.625 0.625 8.00 - 1 Yes Carbide T-CTSR0820M21C $405.00 S21 K21
Shell
Mill 5
21 2.48 0.750 1.970
n/a n/a
5 No n/a T-CTSR2480C21-5 $675.00 S21 K21
30 2.48 0.750 1.970 4 No n/a T-CTSR2480C30-4 $675.00 S30 K30
30 3.15 1.000 2.160 4 No n/a T-CTSR3150D30-4 $675.00 S30 K30
30 3.94 1.250 2.360 4 No n/a T-CTSR3940D30-4 $675.00 S30 K30
40 3.15 1.000 2.560 4 No n/a T-CTSR3150D40-4 $675.00 S40 K40
40 3.94 1.250 2.760 4 No n/a T-CTSR3940E40-4 $675.00 S40 K40
THREAD MILL INSERTS HOLDERS
FOR THREADING ON CNC MILLING MACHINES
Using Helical Interpolation Programs
Fig #1 Fig #2 Fig #3 Fig #4 Fig #5